WINDAY ELECTRONIC (DONGGUAN) CO., LTD                                                   www.winday.com.tw
For technical questions, contact: sales@winday.com.tw                                                 Revision 1.0
EMI Suppression Capacitor  Class-X2
SMXD series
■ Outline Drawing                                       CR ≤ 0.001~1.0μF            CR>1.0~2.2μF
■ Typical Applications ■ Construction
Widely used in high frequency, DC, AC  Dielectric: Polypropylene film
and pulse circuits。 Electrodes: Metal vapor coating (Zn-Al synthetic)

Lead
Forming
--
2
WINDAY ELECTRONIC (DONGGUAN) CO., LTD   www.winday.com.tw
For technical questions, contact: sales@winday.com.tw Revision 1.0
EMI Suppression Capacitor
SMXD series
■ Dimensions (mm)
Pitch 7.5mm
Cap.
μF
W H T P d Part num*er
0.0010 10 9 4 7.5 0.6 SMXDI102KB3LTA*08**
0.0022 10 9 4 7.5 0.6 SMXDI222KB3LTA*08**
0.0033 10 9 4 7.5 0.6 SMXDF332KB3LTA*08**
0.0047 10 9 4 7.5 0.6 SMXDJ472KB3LTA*08**
0.0068 10 9 4 7.5 0.6 SMXDI682KB3LTA*08**
0.010 10 9 4 7.5 0.6 SMXDI103KB3LTA*08**
0.022 10 10 5 7.5 0.6 SMXDH223KB7LTA*08**
0.033 10 12 6 7.5 0.6 SMXDI333KB5LTA*08**
0.047 10 12 6 7.5 0.6 SMXDG473KB5LTA*08**
0.068 10 12 6 7.5 0.6 SMXDG683KB5LTA*08**
0.1 10 12 6 7.5 0.6 SMXDF104KB5LTA*08**
Pitch 10mm
Cap.
μF
W H T P d Part num*er
0.0010 13 9 4 10 0.6 SMXDJ102KC1XXA*10**
0.0010 13 11 5 10 0.6 SMXDJ102KC2X1A*10**
0.0022 13 9 4 10 0.6 SMXDI222KC1XXA*10**
0.0022 13 11 5 10 0.6 SMXDJ222KC2X1A*10**
0.0033 13 9 4 10 0.6 SMXDJ332KC1XXA*10**
0.0033 13 11 5 10 0.6 SMXDJ332KC2X1A*10**
0.0047 13 9 4 10 0.6 SMXDJ472KC1XXA*10**
0.0047 13 11 5 10 0.6 SMXDJ472KC2X1A*10**
0.0068 13 9 4 10 0.6 SMXDJ682KC1XXA*10**
0.0068 13 11 5 10 0.6 SMXDI682KC2X1A*10**
0.010 13 9 4 10 0.6 SMXDI103KC1XXA*10**
0.010 13 11 5 10 0.6 SMXDJ103KC2X1A*10**
0.022 13 9 4 10 0.6 SMXDH223KC1XXA*10**
0.022 13 11 5 10 0.6 SMXDI223KC2X1A*10**
0.033 13 9 4 10 0.6 SMXDG333KC1XXA*10**
0.033 13 11 5 10 0.6 SMXDH333KC2X1A*10**
Class-X2
Pitch 10mm
Cap.
μF
W H T P d Part num*er
0.047 13 9 4 10 0.6 SMXDF473KC1XXA*10**
0.047 13 11 5 10 0.6 SMXDG473KC2X1A*10**
0.068 13 11 5 10 0.6 SMXDG683KC2X1A*10**
0.068 13 12 6 10 0.6 SMXDG683KC3XXA*10**
0.10 13 11 5 10 0.6 SMXDF104KC2X1A*10**
0.10 13 12 6 10 0.6 SMXDG104KC3XXA*10**
0.15 13 12 6 10 0.6 SMXDF154KC3XXA*10**
0.15 13 14 8 10 0.6 SMXDG154KC5LTA*10**
0.22 13 12 6 10 0.6 SMXDE224KC3XXA*10**
0.22 13 14 8 10 0.6 SMXDF224KC5LTA*10**
0.33 13 14 8 10 0.6 SMXDE334KC5LTA*10**
0.33 12.5 16.5 10.5 10 0.6 SMXDF334KC9XXA*10**
0.47 12.5 16.5 10.5 10 0.6 SMXDF474KC9XXA*10**
Pitch 15mm
Cap.
μF
W H T P d Part num*er
0.010 18 11 5 15 0.8 SMXDJ103KD1XXA*15**
0.022 18 11 5 15 0.8 SMXDJ223KD1XXA*15**
0.033 18 11 5 15 0.8 SMXDI333KD1XXA*15**
0.047 18 11 5 15 0.8 SMXDI473KD1XXA*15**
0.068 18 11 5 15 0.8 SMXDH683KD1XXA*15**
0.10 18 11 5 15 0.8 SMXDG104KD1XXA*15**
0.10 18 12 6 15 0.8 SMXDG104KD2X5A*15**
0.15 18 11 5 15 0.8 SMXDF154KD1XXA*15**
0.15 18 12 6 15 0.8 SMXDG154KD2XXA*15**
0.22 18 12 6 15 0.8 SMXDF224KD2XXA*15**
0.22 18 13.5 7.5 15 0.8 SMXDG224KD3X5A*15**
0.22 18 14.5 8.5 15 0.8 SMXDG224KD4X5A*15**
0.33 18 13.5 7.5 15 0.8 SMXDF334KD3XXA*15**
0.33 18 14.5 8.5 15 0.8 SMXDG334KD4XXA*15**
0.33 18 15.5 9.5 15 0.8 SMXDG334KD5XXA*15**
3
WINDAY ELECTRONIC (DONGGUAN) CO., LTD   www.winday.com.tw
For technical questions, contact: sales@winday.com.tw Revision 1.0
EMI Suppression Capacitor
SMXD series
■ Dimensions (mm)
Class-X2
Pitch 15mm
Cap.
μF
W H T P d Part num*er
0.47 18 14.5 8.5 15 0.8 SMXDF474KD4XXA*15**
0.47 18 15.5 9.5 15 0.8 SMXDG474KD5XXA*15**
0.47 18 19 10.8 15 0.8 SMXDG474KD7XXA*15**
0.68 18 15.5 9.5 15 0.8 SMXDF684KD5XXA*15**
0.68 18 19 10.8 15 0.8 SMXDG684KD7XXA*15**
0.82 18 19 10.8 15 0.8 SMXDF824KD7XXA*15**
1.0 17.3 19.2 11.2 15 0.8 SMXDF105KD8XXA*15**
Pitch 22.5mm
Cap.
μF
W H T P d Part num*er
0.22 26.5 15 6 22.5 0.8 SMXDH224KE1XXA*23**
0.22 26.5 16.5 7 22.5 0.8 SMXDH224KE2XXA*23**
0.33 26.5 16.5 7 22.5 0.8 SMXDH334KE2XXA*23**
0.33 26.5 17 8.5 22.5 0.8 SMXDH334KE3X5A*23**
0.47 26.5 15 6 22.5 0.8 SMXDF474KE1XXA*23**
0.47 26.5 16.5 7 22.5 0.8 SMXDG474KE2XXA*23**
0.47 26.5 17 8.5 22.5 0.8 SMXDG474KE3X5A*23**
0.47 26.5 19 10 22.5 0.8 SMXDH474KE4X5A*23**
0.68 26.5 16.5 7 22.5 0.8 SMXDF684KE2XXA*23**
0.68 26.5 17 8.5 22.5 0.8 SMXDG684KE3XXA*23**
0.68 26.5 19 10 22.5 0.8 SMXDH684KE4XXA*23**
0.82 26.5 19 10 22.5 0.8 SMXDG824KE4XXA*23**
0.82 26 21.5 12 22.5 0.8 SMXDH824KE6XXA*23**
1.0 26.5 17 8.5 22.5 0.8 SMXDF105KE3XXA*23**
1.0 26.5 19 10 22.5 0.8 SMXDG105KE4XXA*23**
1.0 26 21.5 12 22.5 0.8 SMXDH105KE6XXA*23**
1.2 26.5 19 10 22.5 0.8 SMXDF125KE4XXA*23**
1.2 26 21.5 12 22.5 0.8 SMXDG125KE6XXA*23**
1.5 26.5 19 10 22.5 0.8 SMXDF155KE4XXA*23**
1.5 26 20 11 22.5 0.8 SMXDF155KE5XXA*23**
Pitch 22.5mm
Cap.
μF
W H T P d Part num*er
1.5 26 21.5 12 22.5 0.8 SMXDF155KE6XXA*23**
1.5 26.5 23 13 22.5 0.8 SMXDG155KE7XXA*23**
1.8 26 21.5 12 22.5 0.8 SMXDF185KE6XXA*23**
1.8 26 25 15 22.5 0.8 SMXDG185KE24LA*23**
2.2 26.5 23 13 22.5 0.8 SMXDF225KE7XXA*23**
2.2 26 25 15 22.5 0.8 SMXDG225KE24LA*23**
Pitch 27.5mm
Cap.
μF
W H T P d Part num*er
0.47 31 16 10 27.5 0.8 SMXDI474KF15XA*28**
0.47 31.5 19.5 10.8 27.5 0.8 SMXDI474KF1X5A*28**
0.68 31.5 19.5 10.8 27.5 0.8 SMXDH684KF1X5A*28**
0.82 31.5 19.5 10.8 27.5 0.8 SMXDH824KF1X5A*28**
0.82 31.5 21.5 13 27.5 0.8 SMXDH824KF2X5A*28**
1.0 31.5 19.5 10.8 27.5 0.8 SMXDG105KF1X5A*28**
1.0 31.5 21.6 13 27.5 0.8 SMXDH105KF2XXA*28**
1.0 31 25 14 27.5 0.8 SMXDI105KF3XXA*28**
1.2 31.5 19.5 10.8 27.5 0.8 SMXDG125KF1X5A*28**
1.2 31.5 21.6 13 27.5 0.8 SMXDH125KF2XXA*28**
1.5 31.5 19.5 10.8 27.5 0.8 SMXDG155KF1XXA*28**
1.5 31.5 21.6 13 27.5 0.8 SMXDG155KF2XXA*28**
1.5 31 25 14 27.5 0.8 SMXDH155KF3XXA*28**
1.8 31 25 14 27.5 0.8 SMXDG185KF3XXA*28**
2.0 31.5 19.5 10.8 27.5 0.8 SMXDF205KF1XXA*28**
2.0 31.5 21.6 13 27.5 0.8 SMXDF205KF2XXA*28**
2.0 31 25 14 27.5 0.8 SMXDG205KF3XXA*28**
2.2 31.5 21.6 13 27.5 0.8 SMXDF225KF2XXA*28**
2.2 31 25 14 27.5 0.8 SMXDG225KF3XXA*28**
2.2 31 29 15.5 27.5 0.8 SMXDH225KF31LA*28**
2.2 32 28 18 27.5 0.8 SMXDH225KF13XA*28**
4
WINDAY ELECTRONIC (DONGGUAN) CO., LTD   www.winday.com.tw